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UG Placement Statistics

S.No. | Branch Registered Students | % of Placed | Average Median Highest
T Students Placed Students (LPA) (LPA) (LPA)
ARCHITECTURE AND
1 PLANNING 64 43 67.19 6.13 6.50 8.5
2 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 96 69 71.88 10.55 8.00 27
3 CIVIL ENGINEERING 104 58 55.77 8.33 7.00 23.5
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
4 ENGINEERING 122 92 75.41 17.89 14.63 64
5 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 111 87 78.38 10.50 8.05 47
ELECTRONICS AND
6 COMMUNICATION 112 78 69.64 14.65 14.48 37.5
ENGINEERING
MECHANICAL
7 ENGINEERING 104 87 83.65 10.59 8.50 27
METALLURGICAL AND
8 MATERIALS ENGINEERING 96 76 79.17 9.65 8.50 26.5
809 590 72.93 11.58 9.00 64
TOTAL




PG Placement Statistics

Branch

Specialization

Register
ed
Student
s

Placed
Student
s

Specialization
wise
Registered
Students

Specializati
on wise
Placed
Students

% of
Placed
Student
s

Average
(LPA)

Median
(LPA)

Highe
st
(LPA)

CENTRE FOR
ENERGY AND
ENVIRONMENT

RENEWABLE
ENERGY

10

10

80.00

6.06

6.50

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

16.67

12.50

12.5

12.50

CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY

34

11

34

11

32.35

5.67

7.00

CIVIL
ENGINEERING

CIVIL
ENGINEERING
(DISASTER
ASSESSMENT
AND
MITIGATION)

ENVIRONMENT
AL
ENGINEERING

STRUCTURAL
ENGINEERING

TRANSPORTATI
ON
ENGINEERING

WATER
RESOURCES
ENGINEERING

50

12

12

18

12

24.00

6.68

6.67

10

COMPUTER
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCIENCE AND
INFORMATION
SECURITY

45

31

25

16

20

15

68.89

12.53

12.28

30

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING

POWER
ELECTRONICS
AND DRIVES

POWER SYSTEMS

POWER SYSTEMS
MANAGEMENT

44

29

20

15

13

11

65.91

10.58

12.1

15.38

ELECTRONICS
AND
COMMUNICATIO
N ENGINEERING

ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATI
ON
ENGINEERING

EMBEDDED
SYSTEMS

VLSI DESIGN

WIRELESS AND
OPTICAL
COMMUNICATI
ON

64

29

15

21

11

21

45.31

17.98

12.5

33.06

MANAGEMENT
STUDIES

MANAGEMENT
STUDIES

62

38

62

38

61.29

7.82

7.94

13

MATERIAL
RESEARCH
CENTER

MATERIALS
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING

50.00

5.50

55

5.50

10

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS

30

30

20.00

5.67

5.5

6.00




DESIGN

16

13

ENGINEERING
INDUSTRIAL 8 5
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
H ENGINEERING PRODUCTION 20 39 10 8 78.00 981 10 125
ENGINEERING
THERMAL
ENGINEERING 16 13
METALLURGICAL | METALLURGICA
12 | AND MATERIALS L & MATERIALS 3 2 3 2 66.67 10.00 10 12.50
ENGINEERING ENGINEERING
ARCHITECTURE URBAN
13 AND PLANNING PLANNING 15 0 o 0 0.00 0 0 0
NATIONAL
CENTRE FOR
14 | DISASTER gﬁlg?ggﬁ{?ﬁ (]_E, 3 0 3 0 0.00 0 0 0
MITIGATION AND
MANAGEMENT
15 | PHYSICS PHYSICS 32 5 32 5 15.63 6.30 6 8.00
Total 450 212 450 212 47.11 10.33 8 33.06
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Package Details (UG)
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Salient Features of Placement Session 2022-23

» Number of Students who have been given Pre Placement Offers
(PPOs) —124
» Numbers of Companies Visited —215+

PROMINENT COMPANIES VISITED

D E Shaw, Adobe, JPMC, Arcesium, Texas, Salesforce, Atlassian, Apple,
Expedia, BNY Mellon, Z-scaler, armorcode, Cisco, Goldman Sachs, Wells
Fargo, Siemens, EIL, Avaalra, Analog Devices, Marvell, Intel, Siemens,
Wabtec, Micron, CDOT, Procore, IDBI Bank, Tata Motors, Bajaj Auto,
Enerzinx, E2E Networks, Infineon, Formidium, Tata AIG, Dassault Systemes,
Unacademy, Volvo Group




